Classement individuel catégorie Benjamins Gargons (04)
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NOM Prénom

VANOISE Louis

SAINT-OMER
Virgile

THOMAS Louis

PRUVOST Paul

FOULON
Alexandre

MARCOTTE
Yannis

LACENE Axel

SOUDANT
Hugo
CAPELLE Lucas

PLAISAINT
Kilian

BODART Léo

CAROULLE
Nicolas

BRUSEL
Thomas

DEMOL Hugo

LARIDAN
Emilien

SERET
Francois

VINIACOURT
Théo

LANG Lionel

DELCROIX
Korantin

GODART
Etienne

FRANCOIS
DIDIER

HOESTLANDT
Bastien

An

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

Q | TEMPS | Code

11001

11006

11201

11006

11204

11213

11204

11204

11201

11001

11006

11204

11205

11204

11006

11001

11210

11210

11006

11213

11213

11204

Type

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

COL

CcoL

Etablissement

JEAN JAURES

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

P. MENDES
FRANCE

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE PASCAL

RENE CASSIN

BLAISE PASCAL

BLAISE PASCAL

P. MENDES
FRANCE

JEAN JAURES

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE PASCAL

A.CAMUS

BLAISE PASCAL

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

JEAN JAURES

ESPLANADE

ESPLANADE

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

RENE CASSIN

RENE CASSIN

BLAISE PASCAL

Ville

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

WIZERNES

LONGUENESSE

LONGUENESSE

ARQUES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

LUMBRES

LONGUENESSE

THEROUANNE

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

SAINT OMER

SAINT OMER

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

LONGUENESSE

Académie

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE



23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

420

43°

440

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

4045

4011

4088

4050

4098

4048

4055

4052

4092

4032

4034

4027

4008

4022

4056

4016

4070

4075

4064

4003

4099

4084

4068

4024

4103

4067

4060

4104

PROVENCE
Florian

DAVIS Maxime

MER Tristan

LEFEBVRE
Florent

VANIET Noah

GUILLOT
TRISTAN

HERMANT
Dawson

WAROT
Aurelien

PRUDHOMME
Lilian

BRONET
Quentin

PRUNIER Théo

CAROULLE
Matthéo

IMBRASSE
Alexis

EVRARD
Etienne

MARQUIS
Maxime

JOLY Louis

HAVET Theo

DECUYPER
Bryan

MASSON
Benjamin

GOUGET
Louison

BARROIS
Thomas

BERNARD
Bryan

PHILIPPE Ryan

PENDLEBURY
Thibaut

COURTOIS
LIONEL

PIQUET Adrien
COTTEL Alex

MORVILLIER

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

11204

11006

11210

11204

11213

11204

11204

11204

11210

11201

11201

11201

11001

11006

11205

11006

11205

11209

11205

11001

11213

11209

11205

11006

11006

11205

11205

11006

CcoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

BLAISE PASCAL

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

ESPLANADE

BLAISE PASCAL

RENE CASSIN

BLAISE PASCAL

BLAISE PASCAL

BLAISE PASCAL

ESPLANADE

P. MENDES
FRANCE

P. MENDES
FRANCE

P. MENDES
FRANCE

JEAN JAURES

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

A.CAMUS

LA MORINIE

A.CAMUS

JEAN JAURES

RENE CASSIN

LA MORINIE

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

A.CAMUS

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS

LONGUENESSE

THEROUANNE

SAINT OMER

LONGUENESSE

WIZERNES

LONGUENESSE

LONGUENESSE

LONGUENESSE

SAINT OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES

SAINT-OMER

LUMBRES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

WIZERNES

SAINT-OMER

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES
LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE



51°

52°

53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

740

4062

4017

4001

4007

4093

4051

4020

4031

4063

4100

4071

4039

4021

4057

4023

4041

4002

4046

4049

4037

4066

4036

4096

4076

THEO

PHILIPPE
Morgan

TERLUTTE
Robin

MENTEAU
Clement

HANON Loic

BERTHELEMY
Jules

MARCHIO
Mehdi

CHOPIN
Corentin

FICHAUX
Leandre

DECLERCQ
Matheo

SEGOND
Thomas

DECOCQ
Sulyvan

TANG Hugo

GOZET Lucas

MAGNIER
Arthur

GALLET
Frangois

BAROIS
Maxime

PLOCKYN Axel

BARBIER
Justin

JUNOT Pierre

HERTSOEN
Steven

CHEVALIER
Theo

COISY Charly

PORET Hugo

RUCKEBUSCH
Ludovic

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

11205

11006

11001

11001

11210

11204

11006

11201

11205

11213

11209

11204

11006

11205

11006

11204

11001

11204

11204

11201

11205

11201

11213

11209

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

MITTERRAND

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

JEAN JAURES

JEAN JAURES

ESPLANADE

BLAISE PASCAL

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

P. MENDES
FRANCE

A.CAMUS

RENE CASSIN

LA MORINIE

BLAISE PASCAL

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE PASCAL

JEAN JAURES

BLAISE PASCAL

BLAISE PASCAL

P. MENDES
FRANCE

A.CAMUS

P. MENDES
FRANCE

RENE CASSIN

LA MORINIE

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

SAINT OMER

LONGUENESSE

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

SAINT-OMER

LONGUENESSE

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

LONGUENESSE

LONGUENESSE

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

SAINT-OMER

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE



